STATEMENT OF APPROVED BUDGET, UPIL{ZATIONS. DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

As of JUNE 30, 2023

FARNo. 2
Department: DEPARTMENT OF MIGRANT WORKERS .G
Agency: OVERSEAS WORKERS WELFARE ADMINISTRATION
Operating Unit: CENTRAL OFFICE
Organization Code:: 400020100000
Fund Cluster: 05-206445
APPROVED BUDGET UTILIZATIONS DISBURSEMENTS BALANCES
UNPAID UTILIZATIONS (10.15)=
(17+18)
PARTICULAKS AP Adaitions, ADJUSYED 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3id Quarter 4th Quarter 15t Quaster i 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter UNUTILIZED
BUDGETED Reductions, BUDGETED REVENUE Ending Ending Ending Ending TCTAL March 31 Ending Ending Ending TOTAL BUDGET” Dus and
3
REVENUE Realignments) March 31 June 30 September 3¢ | December 31 Juna 30 Septembar 30 | December 31 Demandable/ Not Yot Due and
Demandable
Kccounts Payable
1 3 4 B=[3+(4] 7 8 9 10=(6-7+8+9) [y 12 13 4 10=(11+12+13-14) 16=(6-10) 17 18
5
OPERATIONS 1,032,487,081.11 -50,000,000.00 982 487,081.11 739, 430,27:.14 - - 1,189,922.48 739,865.32 - - 1,141,748.48 - $81,318,053.85 28,178.00
Maintenance and Other Cperating Expenses (V. OOE}
“lraining and Scholarahip Grants | 8:0,000.00 - - - - - - - 820,1)00.00 -
SNelfare Sevvices 978,718,806 88, 739, 355.85 330,272.14 - - 1,169,027 4€ 739.655.32 407,094.14 1.141,189.46 978,518,116.42 28,118.00
Tembership Pramoticn 1,8:9,675.28 1,818,575.23 N
Maintenance and Other Cperating Expenses 739, 385.82 430,272.14 | -1 - 1,169,927 46 | 739,685.82 | 1,141,749.46 981,318,1053.65 -

Certifizd Correct:

bt

ARDREN B, MASDO
©IC, Budget Division
Date: _

Centified Correct:

OIC, Accounting Division
Late:

Recomniended By:

HERMINIGILDO D. MENDOZA
Director, FMS

Date: ___

Approved By:




